Address
204 S POWERLINE RD

Name

FAT BOYZ BBQ

City
DEERFIELD BEACH

LA GRANJA TOWN CENTEI 21126 ST ANDREWS BLVL BOCA RATON

ORIENT GARDEN RESTAU 23003 STATE RD 7 BOCA RATON
MAGICAL RICE 1668 N FEDERAL HWY  BOCA RATON
HOUSE OF BREAD & COFF 22829 SR 7 BOCA RATON

CORPORATE CATERERS E 5965 W HILLSBORO BLVL PARKLAND

HOUSE OF CHEUNG 499 NE 20 ST BOCA RATON
CITY BOYS PIZZA
POLLO TROPICAL

GYROMANIA GRILL

9846 SANDALFOOT BLVD BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON
CORAL SPRINGS

21852 S SR 7
5760 WILES RD
IHOP

BOCA FACTORY CAFE
ANTOJITOS ESMERALDA

10050 CALLE COMERCIO BOCA RATON
21065 POWERLINE RD ST BOCA RATON
7804 WILES RD CORAL SPRINGS
DOWN HOME DELI

MIMA'S CUBAN CAFE

FUJI SUSHI CAFE

2900 W SAMPLE RD FC1z POMPANO BEACH
6261 W SAMPLE RD CORAL SPRINGS
8242 WILES RD CORAL SPRINGS
RAW ADDICTION

POLLO TROPICAL

8200 WILES RD #18 CORAL SPRINGS
5450 N UNIVERSITY DR A CORAL SPRINGS
EL BALCON DE LAS AMER 9964 SANDALFOOT BLVD BOCA RATON

MI CASITA MEXICAN REST 111 W PALMETTO PARK F BOCA RATON
HIJINKS SPORTS GRILL | 133 SE MIZNER BLVD, SU BOCA RATON
ROB'S BAGELAND
POLLO TROPICAL
TUCKER DUKES

8188 WILES RD CORAL SPRINGS
CORAL SPRINGS

BOCA RATON

5450 N UNIVERSITY DR
1658 N FEDERAL HWY
JERSEY MIKES SUBS
POLLO TROPICAL #40
PANERA BREAD #4717

7050 W PALMETTO PARK BOCA RATON
CORAL SPRINGS
CORAL SPRINGS

5720 WILES RD
4328 N SR 7
TIJUANA FLATS BURRITO ( 6204 W SAMPLE RD
BUFFALO WILD WINGS #4! 5840 WILES RD
JERSEY MIKES SUBS

CORAL SPRINGS
CORAL SPRINGS
7011 NSR 7 PARKLAND
PARKLAND

DEERFIELD BEACH

| HEART MAC AND CHEESI 7867 UNIVERSITY DR
MIYI LA CUBANITA CUBAN 1380 S POWERLINE RD
PITANOSH DBA
ARGENTINIAN DELI
FRESH KITCHEN BOCA
NEW YORK GRILLED CHEI 493 NORTH FEDERAL HW BOCA RATON

501 NE 20 ST BOCA RATON

5550 N MILITARY TRAIL S BOCA RATON

MAYA FLAVORS OF INDIA T 21200 ST. ANDREWS BLV BOCA RATON
COTE FRANCE 100 PLAZA REAL S STE K BOCA RATON
HASHI SUSHI & THAI

DUNKIN DONUTS

9845 GLADES RD BOCA RATON

1101 S POWERLINE ROA| DEERFIELD BEACH

CHINA ONE 1285 W PALMETTO PARK BOCA RATON
BURGER KING #00089 175 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON
AUGY'S RESTAURANT 1501 NW 2ND AVE BOCA RATON
CHEN'S YOKOHAMA 9168 GLADES RD BOCA RATON
OUR PLACE 2901 N FEDERAL HWY | BOCA RATON
RAMEN LAB EATERY 100 NE 2ND ST BOCA RATON
ROOTS CAFE & KITCHEN | 212 S FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON

M&M THAI CAFE
PAOLOS BEACHSIDE PI1ZZ 897 E PALMETTO PARK R BOCA RATON
DOMINIC'S BOCA RATON

891 E PALMETTO PARK R BOCA RATON

8177 GLADES RD

Table 1

Zip
33442
33433
33428
33432
33428
33067
33431
33428
33428
33067
33428
33433
33067
33073
33067
33067
33067
33067
33428
33432
33432
33067
33067
33432
33433
33067
33067
33067
33067
33067
33067
33442

33431
33496
33432
33433
33432
33434
33442
33486
33432
33432
33434
33431
33432
33432
33432
33432
33434

Type
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food

Routine - Food

Food-Licensing In

2900 W SAMPLE RD FC-1 POMPANO BEACH 33073-3( Routine - Food

Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full

Complaint Full

Food-Licensing In

Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food

Routine - Food

Result Date
Warning Issued
Inspection Completed - No F 07/09/2018
Warning Issued 07/12/2018
Warning Issued 07/09/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/12/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/03/2018
Warning Issued 07/03/2018
Warning Issued 07/13/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/06/2018
Warning Issued 07/03/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/05/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/13/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/03/2018
Warning Issued 07/02/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/03/2018
Warning Issued 07/02/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/06/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/09/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/10/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/02/2018
Warning Issued 07/09/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/06/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/02/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/09/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/13/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/12/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/09/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/05/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/10/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/05/2018
Warning Issued 07/06/2018

Inspection Completed - No F 07/12/2018

Warning Issued 07/02/2018
Warning Issued 07/03/2018
Warning Issued 07/12/2018
Warning Issued 07/12/2018
Warning Issued 07/03/2018
Warning Issued 07/05/2018

Inspection Completed - No F 07/05/2018
Warning Issued 07/12/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/12/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/02/2018
Warning Issued 07/06/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/02/2018

Inspection Completed - No F 07/03/2018

Warning Issued 07/03/2018
Warning Issued 07/05/2018
Warning Issued 07/13/2018

Inspection Completed - No F 07/13/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/05/2018

07/05/2018
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BOCA TIKI LOUNGE & RES 701 NW 53 ST

WENDYS OLD FASHIONEL 600 E WOOLBRIGHT RD
RENZO'S CAFE PIZZERIA 1906 CLINT MOORE RD
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILI 4600 UNIVERSITY DR
SUBWAY RESTAURANT #2 489 NE 20 ST

AHTZIRI MEXICAN GRILL

R1 COFFEE

PITALOCO LLC

JETS PIZZA OF BOCA RAT(
PANERA BREAD #4701
JIMMY JOHNS 1

FAT BOYZ BBQ
FULL BLOOM

SUBWAY #28594
BOCA'S BEST PIZZA BAR
SOUVLAKI FRESH

YOGURTZONE

JON SMITH SUBS
DOMINO'S PIZZA #5074
PIZZA TIME RISTORANTE
MICHELLE GOSHGARIAN
JIMMY JOHN'S GOURMET

SALAD SHOP

FIREHOUSE SUBS
HANNAH MEDITERRANEAI 4822 NW 2ND AVE
MIZNER PIZZERIA
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILI 1666 N FEDERAL HWY

BOCA RATON

BOCA RATON

BOCA RATON
1956 NE 5 AVE STE 3 BOCA RATON
10 E PALMETTO PARK RC BOCA RATON
1320 NW BOCA RATON B| BOCA RATON
8903 GLADES ROAD UNIT BOCA RATON
20437 SR 7

2531 W SAMPLE RD
204 S POWERLINE RD
4800 N FEDERAL HWY ST BOCA RATON
690 YAMATO RD BOX3 BOCA RATON
119 W PALMETTO PARK F BOCA RATON
122 NE 2 ST
8903 GLADES RD STE G1 BOCA RATON

BOCA RATON

20401 SSR7 BOCA RATON
20423 SR 7 STE F7 BOCA RATON
1001 SW 2 AVE BOCA RATON
234 S FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON
861 YAMATO RD BAY3  BOCA RATON
690 YAMATO RD #6 BOCA RATON
1920 NE 5 AVE BOCA RATON

BOCA RATON
134 NE 2 ST BOCA RATON

BOCA RATON

JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS #13( 8903 GLADES ROAD STE BOCA RATON

JIMMY JOHN'S GOURMET 9774 GLADES RD STE A1 BOCA RATON

DUNKIN DONUTS
LINDBURGERS RESTAUR# 14535 SOUTH MILITARY T DELRAY BEACH

8221 GLADES ROAD BOCA RATON

PHENOMENOM NITROGEN 5560 N MILITARY TRAIL S BOCA RATON

SUBWAY OF BOCA GREEN 19605C S SR 7
BOCA TIKI LOUNGE & RES 701 NW 53 ST

PANETERIE

CARIBBEAN GRILL

BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON

16950 N JOG RD STE 115 DELRAY BEACH

1332 NW 2 AVE BOCA RATON

THE BOCA BEACH HOUSE 887 E PALMETTO PARK R BOCA RATON

KFC
KFC

BRENDY'S YOGURT

MARTIS CAFE

TRUE RESTAURANT

KOKUAICE

TAQUERIA EL MOLCAJETE 150 NW 16TH STREET
GLADES SUBWAY

TUTTI FRUTTI

DUNKIN DONUTS
RAMEN LAB EATERY

MONET CAFE

TAQUERIA HUETAMO
BIRD NEST TREE RESTAU
HOUSE OF CHEUNG

1601 N FEDERAL HWY  BOCA RATON
177 N POWERLINE RD
2901 CLINT MOORE RD # BOCA RATON
1515 N FEDERAL HWY #1 BOCA RATON
147 SE 1 AVE BOCA RATON

22257 WOODSPRING DR BOCA RATON

BOCA RATON
8220 GLADES RD BOCA RATON
9975 GLADES RD BOCA RATON

9060 KIMBERLY BLVD #4¢ BOCA RATON
100 NE 2ND ST BOCA RATON

7050 W PALMETTO PARK BOCA RATON

1499 S CONGRESS AVE & DELRAY BEACH
DELRAY BEACH

14545 S MILITARY TRL

499 NE 20 ST BOCA RATON

BOYNTON BEACH

CORAL SPRINGS

WEST BOCA RATOI
POMPANO BEACH
DEERFIELD BEACH

DEERFIELD BEACH

33487
33487
33496
33067
33431
33431
33432
33432
33434
33498
33073
33442
33431
33431
33432
33432
33434
33498
33498
33432
33432
33431
33431
33431
33431
33432
33432
33434
33434
33434
33484
33496
33498
33487
33446
33432
33432
33432
33442
33496
33432
33432
33428
33432
33433
33434
33434
33432
33433
33445
33484
33431

Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food

Routine - Food

Food-Licensing In

Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food

Routine - Food

Food-Licensing In

Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food

Routine - Food

Food-Licensing In

Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food

Routine - Food

Warning Issued 07/12/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/09/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/03/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/05/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/09/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/09/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/03/2018
Administrative complaint recc 07/06/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/03/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/05/2018
Call Back - Admin. complaint 07/12/2018
Call Back - Extension given, 07/06/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/13/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/03/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/12/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/03/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/03/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/06/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/06/2018
Warning Issued 07/06/2018
Warning Issued 07/05/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/02/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/12/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/09/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/09/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/03/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/09/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/02/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/05/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/13/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/09/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/12/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/05/2018
Call Back - Complied 07/13/2018
Call Back - Extension given, 07/05/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/06/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/13/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/12/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/13/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/13/2018
Warning Issued 07/12/2018
Warning Issued 07/06/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/10/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/06/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/06/2018
Inspection Completed - No F 07/06/2018

Inspection Completed - No F 07/02/2018

Call Back - Complied 07/06/2018
Call Back - Complied 07/09/2018
Call Back - Complied 07/06/2018
Call Back - Complied 07/09/2018

Call Back - Admin. complaint 07/05/2018
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