N					Descult		Tetal	11	N 4 : .1	
		City	Zip	Type	Result	Date		High		
FAT BOYZ BBQ	204 S POWERLINE RD	DEERFIELD BEACH		Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/05/2018	26	7		
LA GRANJA TOWN CENTE			33433	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F		22	5	2	15
ORIENT GARDEN RESTAU		BOCA RATON	33428	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/12/2018	20	6	5	9
MAGICAL RICE	1668 N FEDERAL HWY	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/09/2018	19	1	4	14
HOUSE OF BREAD & COFF	22829 SR 7	BOCA RATON	33428	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/12/2018	18	3	4	11
CORPORATE CATERERS E	5965 W HILLSBORO BLVE	PARKLAND	33067	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/03/2018	17	3	2	12
HOUSE OF CHEUNG	499 NE 20 ST	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/03/2018	17	5	2	10
CITY BOYS PIZZA	9846 SANDALFOOT BLVD	BOCA RATON	33428	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/13/2018	16	3	4	9
POLLO TROPICAL	21852 S SR 7	BOCA RATON	33428	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/06/2018	16	1	4	11
GYROMANIA GRILL	5760 WILES RD	CORAL SPRINGS	33067	Complaint Full	Warning Issued	07/03/2018	15	3	4	8
IHOP	10050 CALLE COMERCIO	BOCA RATON	33428	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/05/2018	15	3	3	9
BOCA FACTORY CAFE	21065 POWERLINE RD ST	BOCA RATON	33433	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/13/2018	15	1	4	10
ANTOJITOS ESMERALDA	7804 WILES RD	CORAL SPRINGS	33067	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/03/2018	14	3	2	9
DOWN HOME DELI	2900 W SAMPLE RD FC12	POMPANO BEACH	33073	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/02/2018	14	5	4	5
MIMA'S CUBAN CAFE	6261 W SAMPLE RD	CORAL SPRINGS	33067	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/03/2018	13	1	1	11
FUJI SUSHI CAFE	8242 WILES RD	CORAL SPRINGS	33067	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/02/2018	13	1	5	7
RAW ADDICTION	8200 WILES RD #18	CORAL SPRINGS	33067	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/06/2018	13	1	3	9
POLLO TROPICAL	5450 N UNIVERSITY DR	CORAL SPRINGS	33067	Complaint Full	Inspection Completed - No F	07/09/2018	13	2	1	10
EL BALCON DE LAS AMER	9964 SANDALFOOT BLVD	BOCA RATON	33428	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/10/2018	13	4	1	8
MI CASITA MEXICAN REST	111 W PALMETTO PARK F	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/02/2018	13	1	2	10
HIJINKS SPORTS GRILL	133 SE MIZNER BLVD, SU	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/09/2018	13	1	5	7
ROB'S BAGELAND	8188 WILES RD	CORAL SPRINGS	33067	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/06/2018	12	2	1	9
POLLO TROPICAL	5450 N UNIVERSITY DR	CORAL SPRINGS	33067	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/02/2018	12	2	1	9
TUCKER DUKES	1658 N FEDERAL HWY	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/09/2018	12	1	4	7
JERSEY MIKES SUBS	7050 W PALMETTO PARK	BOCA RATON	33433	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/13/2018	12	2	2	8
POLLO TROPICAL #40	5720 WILES RD	CORAL SPRINGS	33067	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/12/2018	11	1	2	8
PANERA BREAD #4717	4328 N SR 7	CORAL SPRINGS	33067	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/09/2018	11	1	0	10
TIJUANA FLATS BURRITO	6204 W SAMPLE RD	CORAL SPRINGS	33067	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/05/2018	11	2	0	9
BUFFALO WILD WINGS #45	5840 WILES RD	CORAL SPRINGS	33067	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/10/2018	11	1	4	6
JERSEY MIKES SUBS	7011 N SR 7	PARKLAND	33067	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No F	07/05/2018	11	3	2	6
I HEART MAC AND CHEES	7867 UNIVERSITY DR	PARKLAND	33067	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/06/2018	11	3	4	4
MIYI LA CUBANITA CUBAN		DEERFIELD BEACH			Inspection Completed - No F		11	1	4	6
PITA NOSH DBA	2900 W SAMPLE RD FC-1			Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/02/2018	10	4	4	2
ARGENTINIAN DELI	501 NE 20 ST	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/03/2018	10		4	3
FRESH KITCHEN BOCA	5550 N MILITARY TRAIL S		33496		Warning Issued	07/12/2018	10		6	4
NEW YORK GRILLED CHE				Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/12/2018			3	5
			30 IOL			2		· ·		

Table 1

MAYA FLAVORS OF INDIA	21200 ST. ANDREWS BLV	BOCA RATON	33433	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/03/2018	9	2	4	3
COTE FRANCE	100 PLAZA REAL S STE K	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/05/2018	8	0	3	5
HASHI SUSHI & THAI	9845 GLADES RD	BOCA RATON	33434	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed -	No F 07/05/2018	8	0	1	7
DUNKIN DONUTS	1101 S POWERLINE ROA	DEERFIELD BEACH	33442	Complaint Full	Warning Issued	07/12/2018	8	2	2	4
CHINA ONE	1285 W PALMETTO PARK	BOCA RATON	33486	Complaint Full	Inspection Completed -	No F 07/12/2018	8	1	1	6
BURGER KING #00089	175 N FEDERAL HWY	BOCA RATON	33432	Food-Licensing Ir	Inspection Completed -	No F 07/02/2018	7	1	0	6
AUGY'S RESTAURANT	1501 NW 2ND AVE	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/06/2018	6	0	5	1
CHEN'S YOKOHAMA	9168 GLADES RD	BOCA RATON	33434	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed -	- No F 07/02/2018	6	0	2	4
OUR PLACE	2901 N FEDERAL HWY	BOCA RATON	33431	Complaint Full	Inspection Completed -	- No F 07/03/2018	5	1	1	3
RAMEN LAB EATERY	100 NE 2ND ST	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/03/2018	5	2	1	2
ROOTS CAFE & KITCHEN	212 S FEDERAL HWY	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/05/2018	5	1	2	2
M&M THAI CAFE	891 E PALMETTO PARK F	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/13/2018	5	3	1	1
PAOLOS BEACHSIDE PIZZ	897 E PALMETTO PARK P	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed -	- No F 07/13/2018	5	0	2	3
DOMINIC'S	8177 GLADES RD	BOCA RATON	33434	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed -	- No F 07/05/2018	5	0	1	4

1

BOCA TIKI LOUNGE & RES		BOCA RATON	33487	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/12/2018	5	1	1	3
WENDYS OLD FASHIONED	600 E WOOLBRIGHT RD	BOYNTON BEACH	33487	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/09/2018	5	4	1	0
RENZO'S CAFE PIZZERIA	1906 CLINT MOORE RD	BOCA RATON	33496	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/03/2018	5	0	0	5
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILI	4600 UNIVERSITY DR	CORAL SPRINGS	33067	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/05/2018	4	1	0	3
SUBWAY RESTAURANT #2	489 NE 20 ST	BOCA RATON	33431	Complaint Full	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/09/2018	4	1	1	2
AHTZIRI MEXICAN GRILL	1956 NE 5 AVE STE 3	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/09/2018	4	0	1	3
R1 COFFEE	10 E PALMETTO PARK RE	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/03/2018	4	0	2	2
PITA LOCO LLC	1320 NW BOCA RATON B	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Administrative complaint	t rec(07/06/2018	4	0	3	1
JETS PIZZA OF BOCA RAT	8903 GLADES ROAD UNIT	BOCA RATON	33434	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/03/2018	4	1	0	3
PANERA BREAD #4701	20437 SR 7	WEST BOCA RATON	33498	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/05/2018	4	2	1	1
JIMMY JOHNS 1	2531 W SAMPLE RD	POMPANO BEACH	33073	Routine - Food	Call Back - Admin. comp	olaint 07/12/2018	3	0	1	2
FAT BOYZ BBQ	204 S POWERLINE RD	DEERFIELD BEACH	33442	Routine - Food	Call Back - Extension give	ven, 07/06/2018	3	0	2	1
FULL BLOOM	4800 N FEDERAL HWY ST	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/13/2018	3	1	0	2
SUBWAY #28594	690 YAMATO RD BOX 3	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/03/2018	3	0	0	3
BOCA'S BEST PIZZA BAR	119 W PALMETTO PARK F	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/12/2018	3	1	0	2
SOUVLAKI FRESH	122 NE 2 ST	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/03/2018	3	1	1	1
YOGURTZONE	8903 GLADES RD STE G1	BOCA RATON	33434	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/03/2018	3	0	2	1
JON SMITH SUBS	20401 S SR 7	BOCA RATON	33498	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I		3	0	1	2
DOMINO'S PIZZA #5074	20423 SR 7 STE F7	BOCA RATON	33498		Inspection Completed - I		3	1	0	2
PIZZA TIME RISTORANTE	1001 SW 2 AVE	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/06/2018	3	0	2	-
MICHELLE GOSHGARIAN	234 S FEDERAL HWY	BOCA RATON	33432		Warning Issued	07/05/2018	3	0	3	0
JIMMY JOHN'S GOURMET		BOCA RATON		Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I		2	0	1	- 0
								1	1	
SALAD SHOP	690 YAMATO RD #6	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I		2	1	0	
FIREHOUSE SUBS	1920 NE 5 AVE	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I		2	1	0	1
		BOCA RATON	33431		Inspection Completed - I		2	0	0	2
MIZNER PIZZERIA	134 NE 2 ST	BOCA RATON	33432		Inspection Completed - I		2	0	0	2
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILI		BOCA RATON	33432		Inspection Completed - I		2	1	0	1
JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS #130			33434	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I		2	1	1	0
JIMMY JOHN'S GOURMET	9774 GLADES RD STE A1	BOCA RATON	33434	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/05/2018	2	0	1	1
DUNKIN DONUTS	8221 GLADES ROAD	BOCA RATON	33434	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/13/2018	2	2	0	0
LINDBURGERS RESTAURA	14535 SOUTH MILITARY T	DELRAY BEACH	33484	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/09/2018	2	1	1	0
PHENOMENOM NITROGEN	5560 N MILITARY TRAIL S	BOCA RATON	33496	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/12/2018	2	0	0	2
SUBWAY OF BOCA GREEN	19605C S SR 7	BOCA RATON	33498	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/05/2018	2	0	0	2
BOCA TIKI LOUNGE & RES	701 NW 53 ST	BOCA RATON	33487	Routine - Food	Call Back - Complied	07/13/2018	2	0	0	2
PANETERIE	16950 N JOG RD STE 115	DELRAY BEACH	33446	Routine - Food	Call Back - Extension give	ven, 07/05/2018	1	0	1	0
CARIBBEAN GRILL	1332 NW 2 AVE	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/06/2018	1	0	0	1
THE BOCA BEACH HOUSE	887 E PALMETTO PARK R	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/13/2018	1	1	0	0
KFC	1601 N FEDERAL HWY	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/12/2018	1	0	1	0
KFC	177 N POWERLINE RD	DEERFIELD BEACH	33442	Food-Licensing In	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/13/2018	1	0	0	1
BRENDY'S YOGURT	2901 CLINT MOORE RD #	BOCA RATON	33496	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/13/2018	1	0	1	0
MARTIS CAFE	1515 N FEDERAL HWY #1	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/12/2018	1	0	1	0
TRUE RESTAURANT	147 SE 1 AVE	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	07/06/2018	1	0	1	0
KOKUAICE	22257 WOODSPRING DR	BOCA RATON	33428	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/10/2018	0	0	0	0
TAQUERIA EL MOLCAJETE	150 NW 16TH STREET	BOCA RATON	33432	Food-Licensing In	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/06/2018	0	0	0	0
GLADES SUBWAY	8220 GLADES RD	BOCA RATON	33433	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/06/2018	0	0	0	0
TUTTI FRUTTI	9975 GLADES RD	BOCA RATON	33434	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - I	No F 07/06/2018	0	0	0	0
DUNKIN DONUTS	9060 KIMBERLY BLVD #46		33434		Inspection Completed - I		0	0	0	0
RAMEN LAB EATERY	100 NE 2ND ST	BOCA RATON	33432		Call Back - Complied	07/06/2018	0	0	0	0
MONET CAFE	7050 W PALMETTO PARK		33433		Call Back - Complied	07/09/2018	0	0	0	0
TAQUERIA HUETAMO	1499 S CONGRESS AVE S		33445		Call Back - Complied	07/06/2018	0	0	0	0
BIRD NEST TREE RESTAU		DELRAY BEACH	33484	Routine - Food	Call Back - Complied	07/09/2018	0	0	0	0
HOUSE OF CHEUNG	499 NE 20 ST	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Call Back - Admin. comp	nami 07/05/2018	0	0	0	0